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Contest NRName Age Group Event Type Time Venue Gender

16274 ALICANDRI GIADA 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK _ 2023/10/05 09:00 Dance_Hall F

16155 ROBERTSON SIENNA HEATHER 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK _ 2023/10/05 09:03 Dance_Hall F

16147 ALERS CHLOE AMELIA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK _ 2023/10/05 09:06 Dance_Hall F

16152 BOTHA  OLIVIA ALEKSANDRA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK _ 2023/10/05 09:09 Dance_Hall F

16387 HUNT JENNA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK _ 2023/10/05 09:12 Dance_Hall F

16293 NEWMAN EMERSON BAILEY 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK _ 2023/10/05 09:15 Dance_Hall F

15802 RALL MELANIQUE INGE 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK _ 2023/10/05 09:18 Dance_Hall F

13912 KIRSTEIN HILDE 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:21 Dance_Hall F

16147 ALERS CHLOE AMELIA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:24 Dance_Hall F

16188 BADENHORST KYRA-JADE 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:27 Dance_Hall F

16261 BOTHA DANIELLE LAYLA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:30 Dance_Hall F

16158 MALAN KENZIE NICOLE 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:33 Dance_Hall F

16253 MANN KIANA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:36 Dance_Hall F

16148 KERN CAITLYN 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:39 Dance_Hall F

16150 SANTOS GISELLE ALESSANDRA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:42 Dance_Hall F

16149 SANTOS NAKITA ZARA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:45 Dance_Hall F

15639 BOTHA CISKA LIANIE 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:48 Dance_Hall F

15818 AMBARAM MOHAMED AQUEEL 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:51 Dance_Hall M

15802 RALL MELANIQUE INGE 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:54 Dance_Hall F

16160 KOEN ESTI 25-29 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2023/10/05 09:57 Dance_Hall F

16274 ALICANDRI GIADA 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:00 Dance_Hall F

16151 OOSTHUYSEN MIENKE ELIZABETH 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:03 Dance_Hall F

16155 ROBERTSON SIENNA HEATHER 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:06 Dance_Hall F

16153 VAN DEN BARSELAAR-SMITH HANNA 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:09 Dance_Hall F

16152 BOTHA  OLIVIA ALEKSANDRA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:12 Dance_Hall F

16387 HUNT JENNA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:15 Dance_Hall F

16158 MALAN KENZIE NICOLE 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:18 Dance_Hall F

16253 MANN KIANA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:21 Dance_Hall F

16291 MALAN JADI DONNA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:24 Dance_Hall F

16254 NAUDE BIANCA RITA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:27 Dance_Hall F

16150 SANTOS GISELLE ALESSANDRA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:30 Dance_Hall F

16149 SANTOS NAKITA ZARA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:33 Dance_Hall F

16414 VAN GREUNEN TANICKA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:36 Dance_Hall F

15818 AMBARAM MOHAMED AQUEEL 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:39 Dance_Hall M



16160 KOEN ESTI 25-29 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:42 Dance_Hall F

15819 VAN EEDEN  ROXANNE 25-29 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 10:45 Dance_Hall F

15639 BOTHA CISKA LIANIE 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_ROPE _ 2023/10/05 10:48 Dance_Hall F

13912 KIRSTEIN HILDE 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 10:51 Dance_Hall F

16151 OOSTHUYSEN MIENKE ELIZABETH 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 10:54 Dance_Hall F

16153 VAN DEN BARSELAAR-SMITH HANNA 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 10:57 Dance_Hall F

16147 ALERS CHLOE AMELIA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:00 Dance_Hall F

16159 BODHANIA AKIFAH 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:03 Dance_Hall F

16152 BOTHA  OLIVIA ALEKSANDRA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:06 Dance_Hall F

16261 BOTHA DANIELLE LAYLA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:09 Dance_Hall F

16154 COUSINS MADISON 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:12 Dance_Hall F

16247 LOUW CARA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:15 Dance_Hall F

16253 MANN KIANA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:18 Dance_Hall F

16413 FREITAS SABRINA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:21 Dance_Hall F

16157 JOOSTE STELLA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:24 Dance_Hall F

16148 KERN CAITLYN 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:27 Dance_Hall F

16254 NAUDE BIANCA RITA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:30 Dance_Hall F

16293 NEWMAN EMERSON BAILEY 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:33 Dance_Hall F

16150 SANTOS GISELLE ALESSANDRA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:36 Dance_Hall F

16149 SANTOS NAKITA ZARA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:39 Dance_Hall F

16414 VAN GREUNEN TANICKA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:42 Dance_Hall F

15639 BOTHA CISKA LIANIE 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:45 Dance_Hall F

16259 DU BUISSON DASHA 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:48 Dance_Hall F

16156 WRIGHT KAYLA 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:51 Dance_Hall F

15818 AMBARAM MOHAMED AQUEEL 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:54 Dance_Hall M

15802 RALL MELANIQUE INGE 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 11:57 Dance_Hall F

16160 KOEN ESTI 25-29 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 12:00 Dance_Hall F

15819 VAN EEDEN  ROXANNE 25-29 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2023/10/05 12:03 Dance_Hall F

16147 ALERS CHLOE AMELIA 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2023/10/05 12:06 Dance_Hall F

16148 KERN CAITLYN 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2023/10/05 12:09 Dance_Hall F

16291 MALAN JADI DONNA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2023/10/05 12:12 Dance_Hall F

16149 SANTOS NAKITA ZARA 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2023/10/05 12:15 Dance_Hall F

15818 AMBARAM MOHAMED AQUEEL 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2023/10/05 12:18 Dance_Hall M

16243 TWIN FLAMES 13-15 VARIE_CONTORTION_OPEN DUET 2023/10/05 12:21 Dance_Hall G

16261 BOTHA DANIELLE LAYLA 11-12 VARIE_CONTORTION_FLEXI _ 2023/10/05 12:24 Dance_Hall F

13009 SCRIVEN MILA 13-15 VARIE_CONTORTION_FLEXI _ 2023/10/05 12:27 Dance_Hall F



13912 KIRSTEIN HILDE 08-10 VARIE_GROUND_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 12:30 Dance_Hall F

14794 GROBLER WANYA 11-12 VARIE_GROUND_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 12:33 Dance_Hall F

16229 GROBLER BRIANA 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 12:36 Dance_Hall F

13009 SCRIVEN MILA 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_OPEN _ 2023/10/05 12:39 Dance_Hall F

16284 GOTCHA JUMPS 30+ VARIE_GROUND_OPEN SMALL 2023/10/05 12:42 Dance_Hall G

16151 OOSTHUYSEN MIENKE ELIZABETH 08-10 VARIE_GROUND_UNDER3 _ 2023/10/05 12:45 Dance_Hall F

14794 GROBLER WANYA 11-12 VARIE_GROUND_UNDER3 _ 2023/10/05 12:48 Dance_Hall F

16151 OOSTHUYSEN MIENKE ELIZABETH 08-10 VARIE_GROUND_OVER3 _ 2023/10/05 12:51 Dance_Hall F

14794 GROBLER WANYA 11-12 VARIE_GROUND_OVER3 _ 2023/10/05 12:54 Dance_Hall F


